1978 RESOLUTION LIST

01-78	IN REFERENCE TO THE REGULAR BOARD MEETING OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES SCHEDULED FOR APRIL 11, 1978 AND CHANGING THE DATE OF SAID MEETING TO APRIL 12, 1978
01A-78	PROCLAIMING APRIL 2-8 AS THE WEEK OF THE YOUNG CHILD IN CHATHAM
02-78	AGREEMENT WITH THE ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL UTILITIES ASSOCIATION
03-78	PROVIDING THAT THE OWNERS OF QUAIL MEADOWS PROVIDE A SECONDARY ACCESS ROAD ACROSS THE LUEDKE PROPERTY
04-78	APPROVING PLANS FOR QUAIL MEADOWS SUBDIVISION
05-78	AUTHORIZING AN AGREEMENT WITH THE SPRINGFIELD AND SANGAMON COUNTY ACTION AGENCY
06-78	GIVING CERTAIN EMERGENCY POWERS TO THE MAYOR IN THE EVENT OF A CIVIL EMERGENCY
07-78	RECOGNIZING THE VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS POST 4763
08-78	IN REFERENCE TO ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS, ROBERT DODSON AND RICHARD PUTNAM
09-78	IN REFERENCE TO VILLAGE BANK ACCOUNTS
10-78	APPOINTING MEMBERS TO THE VILLAGE OF CHATHAM PLANNING COMMISSION
11-78	RE-SCHEDULING THE VILLAGE BOARD MEETING
12-78	COMMENDING THE ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION OF COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCIES
13-78	GRANTING THE CHATHAM SOCCER CLUB USE OF THE CHATHAM VILLAGE PARK
14-78	GRANTING THE CHATHAM JAYCEES USE OF THE CHATHAM VILLAGE PARK
15-78	GRANTING THE AMERICAN LEGION USE OF THE CHATHAM VILLAGE PARK
16-78	GRANTING JOE WILSON, PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN USE OF THE CHATHAM VILLAGE PARK

IN OBSERVANCE OF HALLOWEEN TRICK OR TREATING HOURS
APPROVING CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OF A SANITARY SEWER CROSSING ON POLECAT CREEK AND AN UNNAMED TRIBUTARY SOUTHEAST OF THE VILLAGE ALL OF WHICH DISCHARGES INTO LAKE SPRINGFIELD
FOR IMPROVEMENT BY MUNICIPALITY UNDER THE ILLINOIS HIGHWAY CODE
COMBINING THE WATERWORKS AND SEWERAGE SYSTEM OF THE VILLAGE OF CHATHAM

(編) (1) (1)